Actual
Catalog Number: DBRS111610000/E200
Product ID: 7TAA057070R0129
UPC Number: 70891731311
Status: Active
MaxGard Interlocked Receptacle with Circuit Breaker, 100 Amp, 2 Pole 3 Wire, 120V, 60Hz,
2 inch at E
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39121404 Electrical sleeves
IGCC 4528 Electrical sleeves
Brand Name Russellstoll
Type MaxGard Interconnection Systems
Special Features Waterproof construction provides environmen-
tal separation at the front of each device (they
don&apos;t have to be connected together just to
be called &quot;watertight&quot;).
Application For use with watertight plugs and inlets where
portable equipment is on stand by and plugs are not
in use.
Number Of Poles 2
Number Of Wires 3
Amperage Rating 100 Amp
Voltage Rating 120V
Material Cast Aluminum
European Specifications (ETIM)
ETIM EC001322 Round socket/plug for high currents
Amperage 100A
Number of poles 2
Packaging
Outer Quantity 1
Outer Dimensions (inches) 24x13x11.13
Weight Uom 32 lbs. Each
For further technical assistance, please contact us...
ABB Installation Products - USA
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
ABB Installation Products Technical Support
MS 3B-50
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
Hours: 7AM - 6PM CDT
Monday-Friday
Phone: (888) 862-3289
Fax: (901) 252-1321